OYSTER POINT CALTRAIN
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE
(Effective: September 25, 2023)

OYSTER POINT CALTRAIN - AM Schedule

Effective: 092523

CALTRAIN ARRIVES SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION
Train numbers
Northbound (from SJ)
Train numbers
Southbound (from SF)
SHUTTLE DEPARTS SO. SAN FRANCISCO CALTRAIN STATION
Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster
To Oyster Point, Take Shuttle Point Point Point Point Point Point Point
Listed >>>>> Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain
Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle
Shuttle Departs Station 6:39 7:02 7:35 8:01 8:33 9:01 9:24
SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS
1000 Gateway Blvd. (AM Only) 6:43 7:06 7:39 8:05 8:37 9:05 9:28
1120 Veteran's Blvd. 6:45 7:08 7:41 8:07 8:39 9:07 9:30
The Cove
(bus shelter - outside bidg. 151) 6:46 7:09 7:42 8:08 8:40 9:08 9:31
220 Oyster Point Blvd. 6:48 7:11 7:44 8:10 8:42 9:10 9:33
200 Oyster Point Blvd. 6:48 7:11 7:44 8:10 8:42 9:10 9:33
Oyster Point Blvd./Eccles 6:50 7:13 7:46 8:12 8:44 9:12 9:35
352 Oyster Point 6:51 7:14 7:47 8:13 8:45 9:13 9:36
Cul-De-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd) 6:53 7:16 7:49 8:15 8:47 9:15 9:38
SHUTTLE ARRIVES SO. SAN FRANCISCO CALTRAIN STATION
Shuttle Arrives Station 7:02 7:25 7:58 8:24 8:56 9:24 -
OPC-AMI1 OPCAM2 OPC-AM3 OPC-AM4 OPC-AM5 OPC-AM6 OPC-AM7

OYSTER POINT CALTRAIN - PM Schedule

Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster
To SSF Caltrain, Take Shuttle Point Point Point Point Point Point Point
Listed >>>>> Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain Caltrain
Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle Shuttle
SHUTTLE DEPARTS SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION
Shuttle Departs Station 3:06 3:34 4:06 4:33 5:06 5:33
SHUTTLE DEPARTS AT EMPLOYERS
Oyster Point Blvd./Gateway (PM Only) 2:45 3:13 3:45 4:12 4:45 5:12 5:45
220 Oyster Point Blvd. 2:47 3:15 3:47 4:14 4:47 5:14 5:47
200 Oyster Point Blvd. 2:47 3:15 3:47 4:14 4:47 5:14 5:47
Oyster Point Blvd./Eccles 2:49 3:17 3:49 4:16 4:49 5:16 5:49
352 Oyster Point 2:51 3:19 3:51 4:18 4:51 5:18 5:51
Cul-De-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd) 2:53 3:21 3:53 4:20 4:53 5:20 5:53
1120 Veteran's Blvd. 2:58 3:26 3:58 4:25 4:58 5:25 5:58
The Cove
(bus shelter - outside bldg. 151) 2:59 3:27 3:59 4:26 4:59 5:26 5:59
701 Gateway Blvd. (PM Only) 3:01 3:29 4:01 4:28 5:01 5:28 6:01
SHUTTLE ARRIVES SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION
Shuttle Arrives Station 3:06 3:34 4:06 4:33 5:06 5:33 6:06
CALTRAIN DEPARTS SO. SAN FRANCISCO STATION
Train Numbers 121
Northbound (to SF) 3:13
Train Numbers
Southbound (to SJ)

Supported with Operating

7y

ﬁ;;;;;:r?:ﬂon
Authority

Grants from:

Commute.org



